
Provlopp Eskilstuna lördag  den 20 maj      
Provlopp 1.  2140 m Volt   vojlock. 1.23 fritt sista 500 m, kl. 11.00 ORANGE/LILA
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Stark in the Dark

Sweet Jellybean

Last Gift C.G.

Orzo

Teton Specialhonor

Re Della Collina

Arcos Liwili

3, mbr. v

3, br. s

4, ljbr. s

5, mbr. v

6, mbr. v

4, br. v

6, svbr. v

e. Explosive Matter - Maisie Leejs

e. Quite Easy U.S. - Jellybean Baby

e. Gift Kronos - Minette Nanou

e. Orecchietti - Bubbly

e. Gift Kronos - Special Treasure

e. Tobin Kronos - Hanna Arriba

e. Andover Andover - Betsy

Söderholm Lars-Åke

Nilsson Henrik (Baltzar Henry)  a

Baltzar Henry  a

Flink Ideborn Viktor (Söderholm Lars-Åke)

Koskela Juha (Jokela Heikki)  a

Svarts Allani (Joukainen Veli Juhani)  a

Joukainen Veli Juhani  a

1.17,5 K, 1.13,7 AK

1.18,4 M

1.16,8 M, 1.14,8 AK

1.18,5 M, 1.19,1 AM

0

0

173.700

4.500

68.900

0

38.600

2140 :1

2140 :2

2140 :3

2140 :4

2140 :5

2140 :6

2140 :7

Tempo  500 m :                                   1000 m :                                  Sista 500 m :                          Km.tid : 

Ordningsföljd :


